Unaudited Unaudited Audited Unaudited Unaudited Audited

Revenue from
operations as
reported in the
earlier periods

4,012.81 11,415.17 15,262.58 11,727.84 32,143.81 43,459.41

Effect on adoption
of Ind AS 115

(84.68)  (344.41)  (418.37) (418.28)  (1,422.86)  (1,856.83)

Revenue from
operations as
per the above
results

3,928.13 11,070.76 14,844.21 11,309.56  30,720.95  41,602.58

Purchases of
traded goods as
reported in the
earlier periods

4,036.85 10,661.60 14,004.50 11,599.95 30,275.95 40,754.92

Effect on adoption
of Ind AS 115

(84.68)  (344.41)  (418.37) (418.28)   (1,422.86)  (1,856.83)

Purchase of 3,952.17 10,317.19 13,586.13 11,181.67 28,853.09 38,898.09

traded goods as
per the above
results

The following table summarizes the impact of adopting Ind AS 115 on the Group’s Financial
Results for the Nine Months / Quarter ended December 31, 2018 for each of the line items
affected:

₹ In Crores

Nine Months ended December 31, 2018

Particulars

Standalone Consolidated

Amounts
without

adoption
of

Ind AS
115

Impact of
Ind AS

115

As
reported

Amounts
without

adoption
of

Ind AS 115

Impact of
Ind AS

115

As
reported

Revenue from
operations

12,485.50  (326.22) 12,159.28  35,559.86 (1,606.39)  33,953.47

Purchases of
traded goods 12,783.86  (326.22)  12,457.64  34,761.12 (1,606.39)  33,154.73

   ₹ In Crores

Quarter ended December 31, 2018

Particulars

Standalone Consolidated

Amounts
without

adoption
of

Ind AS 115

Impact of
Ind AS

115

As
reported

Amounts
without

adoption
of

Ind AS 115

Impact of
Ind AS 115

As
reported

Revenue from
operations 4,539.21  (121.62)  4,417.59  13,213.45  (583.39)  12,630.06

Purchases of
traded goods 4,622.95  (121.62)  4,501.33  13,101.70  (583.39)  12,518.31

8. The Standalone and Consolidated financial results of the Company for the Quarter / Nine

Months ended December 31, 2018 have been filed with the National Stock Exchange of India
Limited (NSE) and BSE Limited (BSE) and are available in Company’s website
www.redingtonindia.com.

For Redington (India) Limited

   Sd/-

 Place: Chennai   Raj Shankar

Date:   February 12, 2019   Managing Director

http://www.redingtonindia.com/